
• Whole Foods-anchored regional 
shopping destination located in 
one of the most desirable retail 
trade areas in the US.

• 300,830 sf of prime retail GLA 
featuring a prestigious lineup of 
today’s most successful retailers 
including Nordstrom Rack, Ross 
Dress for Less, Marshalls, TJ Maxx, 
HomeGoods, Ulta, Burlington, and 
Old Navy among others.

• Situated at an irreplaceable infill 
location at the intersection of 
I-95 and Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. 
Unobstructed frontage along I-95 
(229,000 VPD).

• Developed alongside Tanger Palm 
Beach Outlets, the only outlet 
shopping destination within a 
55-mile radius, housing over 100 
stores and maintaining a similarly 
dominant position in Palm Beach 
County’s retail market.

FEATURES

View more storefront and aerial photos at:  
www.pinetree.com/palm-beach-promenade

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE 
For information, please visit 

www.pinetree.com/palm-beach-promenade

Palm Beach 
Promenade

1845 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Pine Tree 
www.pinetree.com
info@pinetree.com



A09

A08

A07

A05

A03

B28

B26

B24

B21

B19

B17

B13
B11
B09

B05

B03

C01

D02
D01

Tanger Outlets
Palm Beach

Tanger Outlets
Palm Beach

PALM
 BEACH LA

KES BLV
D

PALM
 BEACH LA

KES BLV
D

EX
EC

UT
IV

E C
EN

TE
R 

DR
EX

EC
UT

IV
E C

EN
TE

R 
DR

PYLON 
SIGN

PYLON 
SIGN

MONUMENT
SIGN

MONUMENT
SIGN

LEGEND

AVAILABLE NOT A PART

INCLUDED

LEGEND

AVAILABLE NOT A PART

INCLUDED/MAINTAINED

Tenant Roster

UNIT TENANT SF

A09 Petsmart 14,225

A08 HomeGoods 21,621

A07 Five Below 13,588

A05 Burlington 32,400

A03 Ross Dress for Less 27,248

B28 Old Navy 15,010

B26 TJ Maxx 25,100

B24 Nordstrom Rack 36,102

B21 Ulta Beauty 9,595

B19 DXL 6,200

B17 DSW Shoes 17,347

B13 Kids Foot Locker 2,442

B11 Mattress Firm 4,000

B09 Cucina Pizza 2,424

B05 Marshalls 22,368

B03 Avalon Nails & Spa 1,999

C01 Whole Foods Market 43,318

D01 Comcast 4,000

D02 TD Bank 2,026

Palm Beach Promenade


