1845 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd West Palm Beach, FL 33401

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

For information, please visit www.pinetree.com/palm-beach-promenade

Palm Beach Promenade

FEATURES

- Whole Foods-anchored regional shopping destination located in one of the most desirable retail trade areas in the US.
- 300,830 sf of prime retail GLA featuring a prestigious lineup of today's most successful retailers including Nordstrom Rack, Ross Dress for Less, Marshalls, TJ Maxx, HomeGoods, Ulta, Burlington, and Old Navy among others.
- Situated at an irreplaceable infill location at the intersection of I-95 and Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. Unobstructed frontage along I-95 (229,000 VPD).
- Developed alongside Tanger Palm Beach Outlets, the only outlet shopping destination within a 55-mile radius, housing over 100 stores and maintaining a similarly dominant position in Palm Beach County's retail market.



ORDSTROM

View more storefront and aerial photos at: www.pinetree.com/palm-beach-promenade

Pine Tree www.pinetree.com info@pinetree.com

Tenant Roster

	TENANT	SF
A09	Petsmart	14,225
A08	HomeGoods	21,621
A07	Five Below	13,588
A05	Burlington	32,400
A03	Ross Dress for Less	27,248
B28	Old Navy	15,010
B26	TJ Maxx	25,100
B24	Nordstrom Rack	36,102
B21	Ulta Beauty	9,595
B19	DXL	6,200
B17	DSW Shoes	17,347
B13	Kids Foot Locker	2,442
B11	Mattress Firm	4,000
B09	Cucina Pizza	2,424
B05	Marshalls	22,368
B03	Avalon Nails & Spa	1,999
C01	Whole Foods Market	43,318
D01	Comcast	4,000
D02	TD Bank	2,026

